
PHYSICAL ADDRESSES/CONTACTS NO/EMAILS ID OF ALL THE POLICE STATIONS.

SR. 
NO

NAME OF POLICE 
STATION

ADDRESS OF POLICE 
STATION

CONTACT 
NO/FAX

EMAIL REMARKS

1 Model Police Station 
City Rajanpur

Hakeem Colony Rajanpur 0604-689048 pscityrp@gmail.com

2 Saddar Rajanpur Officers Colony Rajanpur 0604-689037 psrpsaddar@gmail.com
3 Kotmithan Near New Bus Stand Kotmithan 0604-317467 pskotmithan@gmail.com
4 Fazilpur Indus Road Near Danish School 

Fazilpur
0604-309730 psfazilpur@gmail.com

5 Muhammad Pur Indus Road Muhammad Pur 0604-315355 psmpur@gmail.com
6 City Jampur Near Kachehri Jampur City 0604-567912 pscityjp@gmail.com
7 Saddar Jampur Indus Road Near New Sabzi 

Mandi Jampur
0604-567911 psjpsaddar@gmail.com

8 Hajipur Fazilpur Road Hajipur 0604-682000 Pshajipur15@gmail.com
9 Dajal Jampur Road Dajal 0604-319210 psdajal@gmail.com
10 Laal Garh Gorchani Pump Laal Garh Pslalgarh15@gmail.com
11 Harrand Near Bus Stand Harrand 0604-549099 psharrand@gmail.com
12 Umerkot Near Boys High School Umerkot psumerkot@gmail.com
13 Rojhan Near Band Road Rojhan 0604-610181 Psrojhan15@gmail.com
14 Shahwali Near RHC Shahwali Psshahwali15@gmail.com
15 Goth Mazari Sui Road Goth Mazari psgmazari@gmail.com
16 Bangla Ichha Town Bangla Ichha 0604-334236 psbichha@gmail.com
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